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2022 Court Holiday Calendar Holidays deer:rl
our

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Fridav. December 31, 2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
1 i 2 8 4 8 1 2 3 4 5 AL - —
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 12 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day CLOSED CLOSED OPEN
Monday, January 17
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 - T
1618 19 20 21 22 20 @22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 L|r.1colnsB|rthday CLOSED OPEN OPEN
Friday, February 11
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 27 28 29 30
30 31 Presidents’ Day CLOSED CLOSED OPEN
Monday, February 21
May T Cesar Chavez Day
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Thursday, March 31 CLOSED OPEN OPEN
2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 s 6 7 8 9 10 11 Memorial Day CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Monday, May 30
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19@ 21 22 23 24 25 Juneteenth Day OPEN CLOSED OPEN
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29@31 26 27 28 29 30 Monday, June 20
Independence Day CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Ty o
fily T
S M T WT F S S M T WT F S S M T WT F S k;‘b°;Da‘g cember CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
12 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 onday, >eptember
Native American Day
3 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 6 7 8 9 10 CLOSED OPEN
@ O Friday, September 23 OPEN
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Columbus Day
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 24 OPEN CLOSED OPEN
@ Monday, October 10
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
Veterans Day
31 LOSED LOSED E
Friday, November 11 CLos CLos OPEN
giving
S M T W T F S S M T WT F S S M T W T F S Thursday, November 24 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
: L i & 4 Day after Thanksgivin
ivi
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 1012 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Fri:ay NovembergZSg CLOSED OPEN CLOSED
9 @11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 8§ 12 13 14 15 16 17 . -
Christmas
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 @@ 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Monday, December 26 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25@ 27 28 29 30 31 ’
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